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WINg taBLes | STAINLESS STEEL

• Sheet pan storage below worktop conveniently enables you to prepare and
immediately store in one compact area. 

• channel ledges easily store up to 19 full size 
18" x 26" (457 x 660) sheet pans 

• Wings add 30” of additional valuable working space when up, conveniently fold
down for storage

• All swivel casters, 2 with brake, provide the flexibility to work in various locations
• 20 gauge stainless steel construction increases durability, easy to clean and sanitize
• Available without wings

Freight Class: 125
ships in: 5 days or less!

WorK taBLes | STAINLESS STEEL

• Large stainless steel work top is 18 gauge with 
1-1/2" (38) reinforcing angles to withstand rigorous work environments

• Stainless steel construction is easy to clean and sanitize
• channel ledges easily store up to 15 full or 30 half size sheet pans
• All swivel casters, 2 with brake, provide the 

flexibility to work in various locations
• 12 gauge stainless steel legs provide exceptional strength

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. Lake-Glide Casters: 4" (102) ea. - All swivel, 2 w/brake.

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. Lake-Glide® Casters: 4" (102) ea. - All swivel, 2 w/brake.    

Model Description

Ledge Description Overall Size
Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)Type Width Spacing Wings W L H

110 Stainless steel 
solid top, w/wings

Channel 1/2"
(13)

1-7/16"
(37)

Up

Down

29-1/4"
(743

29-1/4"
(743

52-3/4"
1340

20-7/8"
530

35"
889)
35"
889)

71 (32.2) 21.5 (.8) 

Model #110

Model
Full Size Sheet
Pan Capacity

Ledge Description Overall Size

Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)Type Width Spacing W L H

130 15 ea. Channel
1/2"
(13)

1-1/2"
(38)

27"
(686

48"
1219

34"
864)

104 (47.2) 33.4 (1.3)

Model #130 Freight Class: 125
ships in: 5 days or less!

MOVING FOODSERVICE FORWARD™
_______________________________
eLakesideFoodservice.com/modified

Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 

This innovative mobile worktable provides the space for
food preparation and storage in one compact area.

Prepare and store as you go with utensils, ingredients 
and convenient shelves at your fingertips.

MADE IN THE USA
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