



WING TABLES | STAINLESS STEEL

This innovative mobile worktable provides the space for food preparation and storage in one compact area.

- Sheet pan storage below worktop conveniently enables you to prepare and immediately store in one compact area.
- Channel ledges easily store up to 19 full size 18" x 26" (457 x 660) sheet pans
- Wings add 30" of additional valuable working space when up, conveniently fold down for storage
- All swivel casters, 2 with brake, provide the flexibility to work in various locations
- 20 gauge stainless steel construction increases durability, easy to clean and sanitize
 Available without wings

	
Freight Cla	ss: 125
Ships in: 5	davs or less!

		Ledge Description			Overall Size					
Model	Description	Туре	Width	Spacing	Wings	W	L	н	Case Weight Lbs. (Kg)	Case Cube Cu. ft. (m³)
110	Stainless steel solid top, w/wings	Channel	1/2" (13)	1-7/16" (37)	Up	29-1/4" (743	52-3/4" 1340	35" 889)	71 (32.2)	21.5 (.8)
					Down	29-1/4" (743	20-7/8" 530	35" 889)		

Measurements in () denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. Lake-Glide® Casters: 4" (102) ea. - All swivel, 2 w/brake.



WORK TABLES | STAINLESS STEEL

Prepare and store as you go with utensils, ingredients and convenient shelves at your fingertips.

• Large stainless steel work top is 18 gauge with

1-1/2" (38) reinforcing angles to withstand rigorous work environments

- Stainless steel construction is easy to clean and sanitize
- Channel ledges easily store up to 15 full or 30 half size sheet pans
- All swivel casters, 2 with brake, provide the flexibility to work in various locations
- 12 gauge stainless steel legs provide exceptional strength



		Ledge Description				Overall Size			
Model	Full Size Sheet Pan Capacity	Туре	Width	Spacing	W	L	Н	Case Weight Lbs. (Kg)	Case Cube Cu. ft. (m ³)
130	15 ea.	Channel	1/2" (13)	1-1/2" (38)	27" (686	48" 1219	34" 864)	104 (47.2)	33.4 (1.3)

Measurements in () denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. Lake-Glide Casters: 4" (102) ea. - All swivel, 2 w/brake.

